1
WATER SOFTENER TANK/
HIGH EFFICIENCY MULTI-MEDIA FILTER
Design P. 0~2kg / cm2
Design T. 40°C
Material: SUS304 SUS316 SUS316L
Surface Finish: Acid-washed, Polished, and Other Unique Surface Finish
FEATURES

Manganese Sand Filter
STERILE WATER TANK ST
MODEL
A
Diameter
B
Vessel Height
C
Total Height
D
Thickness
E
Inlet/Outlet
Volume
(M3)
FEST-0.5 700 1220 1850 1.5 DN25 0.5
FEST-1 1000 1220 2200 1.5 DN32 1
FEST-2 1400 1220 2500 2 DN32 2
FEST-3 1600 1500 2900 3 DN40 3
FEST-4 1800 1500 2950 4 DN40 4
FEST-5 2000 1500 3150 4 DN50 5
FEST-6 2200 1500 3250 4 DN50 6
FEST-8 2400 1500 3350 4 DN65 8
FEST-10 2500 2000 3850 4-5 DN65 10
X
1
ULTRAVIOLET STERILIZER  UV
MODEL

UV LIGHT SYSTEM SELECTION CHART
MIXED BED ION EXCHANGER HC
X
1
MODEL
Diameter A
(mm)
Vessel Height B
(mm)
Total Height C
(mm)
Inlet/Outlet
Reference Flows
(T/H)
Cation Resin Anion Resin
FEHC-300 300 2200 2810 DN32  1.4-2.1 30 55
FEHC-400 400 2200 2860 DN40 2.5-3.8 50 100
FEHC-500 500 2200 2910 DN40 4.0-6.0 85 150
FEHC-600 600 2200 3120 DN50 5.7-8.5 120 220
FEHC-700 700 2200 3170 DN50 7.7-8.5 160 300
FEHC-800 800 2200 3220 DN65 10-15 210 390
FEHC-900 900 2200 3270 DN65 13-19 270 500
FEHC-1000 1000 2200 3370 DN65 15-20 330 610
FEHC-1200 1200 2200 3470 DN80 22-30 480 880
FEHC-1400 1400 2200 3450 DN80 30-45 650 1200
FEHC-1500 1500 2200 3500 DN100 35-50 750 1380
FEHC-1600 1600 2200 3525 DN100 40-60 850 1570
FEHC-1800 1800 2200 3600 DN100 50-75 1080 1980
FEHC-2000 2000 2200 3750 DN125 60-95 1330 2450
FEHC-2200 2200 2200 3900 DN125 75-115 1620 2970
FEHC-2400 2400 2200 4050 DN125 90-135 1920 3530
FEHC-2500 2500 2200 4100 DN150 100-145 2090 3830
FEHC-2600 2600 2200 4150 DN150 105-160 2260 4140
FEHC-2800 2800 2200 4250 DN150 120-185 2620 4800
FEHC-3000 3000 2200 4350 DN200 140-210 3000 5510
FEHC-3200 3200 2200 4450 DN200 160-240 3420 6270
WATER SOFTENER VESSEL SF
X
1
MODEL
Diameter A
(mm)
Vessel Height B
(mm)
Total Height C
(mm)
Thickness
Reference Flows
(T/H)
FESF-200 200 1220 1300 1.5 0.5
FESF-250 250 1220 1350 2 1
FESF-300 300 1220 1400 2 1.5
FESF-350 350 1220 1500 2 2
FESF-400 400 1220 1550 2 2.5
FESF-450 450 1220 1580 3 3
FESF-500 500 1220 1620 3 4
FESF-550 550 1220 1650 3 5
FESF-600 600 1220 1680 3 6
FESF-650 650 1220 1845 3 7
FESF-700 700 1220 1870 3 7.5
FESF-750 750 1220 1900 3 8
FESF-800 800 1220 1920 3 10
RO MEMBRANE HOUSING MH
X
1
4040 MEMBRANE HOUSING

ACHIEVABLE MBR TREATMENT RESULTS
 INFLUENT EFFLUENT
COD (mg/L) 300—500 40—60
BOD (mg/L) 100—250 2—10
NH3-N (mg/L) 50—100 1—10
TN (mg/L) 50—100 3—15
TP (mg/L) 1—10 1—3
TURBIDITY (NTU) 100—250 0.1—1
E-COLI (cfu/100ml) 10^6 Log6
SDI 10-50 1-3
CONTAINERIZED MBR INDUSTRIAL OR SEWAGE
(WASTE WATER) TREATMENT EQUIPMENT CTE
CONTAINERIZED MBR INDUSTRIAL OR SEWAGE
(WASTE WATER) TREATMENT EQUIPMENT CTE
MODELS CAPACITY DIMENSIONAL AREA REQUIRED
FEX-MBBR-50 50 CMD 10 SQ.M. (2 x 5)
FEX-MBBR-100 100 CMD 15 SQ.M. (3 x 5)
FEX-MBBR-150 150 CMD 20 SQ.M. (3 x 6.5)
FEX-MBBR-200 200 CMD 25 SQ.M. (4 x 6.2)
FEX-MBBR-250 250 CMD 30 SQ.M. (5 x 6)
FEX-MBBR-300 300 CMD 35 SQ.M. (5 x 7)
FEX-MBBR-350 350 CMD 40 SQ.M. (5 x 8)
FEX-MBBR-400 400 CMD 45 SQ.M. (6 x 7.5)
FEX-MBBR-450 450 CMD 50 SQ.M. (5 x 8.2)
FEX-MBBR-500 500 CMD 55 SQ.M. (6 x 9.2)
SOLAR /WIND POWER RIVER WATER
PONTOON CONVEYOR SWPC
1
2